
RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1894, and the 9th March, 1895.

' REVENUE

' AlfD OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April : —

REVENUE.

^ Land Tax and House Duty
1̂ . Property and Income Tax

Post Office

Crown Lands ... ... ... ... ...
Interest on Suez Canal Shares, Sardinian

REVENUE ... ...

Estimate
for the Year

1894-95.

£

20,010,000
26,240,000
14,080,000

' 2,470,000
15,530,000

. 10,570,000
2,620,000

420,000

396,000
1,839,000

94,17.5,000

Total including Balance

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Telegraph Act, 1892 ... ...

Wavs and Means Advances (unrepaid) ,..

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1894,
to

9th March,
1895.

£
5,160,561

816,558

6,977,119

19,045,000
24,695,000
13,451,000
2,075,000

13,47.7,000
9,815,000
2,400,000

385,000

412,977
1,577,544

87,333,521

93,310,640

702,019
670,000
80,000
60,673

94,823,332

1st April, 1893,
to

10th March,
1894.

•£
4,327,016

755,519

5,082,535 .

18,714,000
23,718,000
12,118,000
2,073,000

13,043,000
9,610,000
2,355,000

385,000

218,630
1,853,317

84,087,947

89,170,482

790,199
600,000
160,000

' 1,215
750,000

91,471,896

EXPENDITURE
AND OTHEB ISSUES.

' EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Suez)
Naval Defence Fund
Other Consolidated Fund Services ,...

OTH]
For Advances.. for Bullion, i
For Supply purposes (net a
Under National Debt Redei

„ Imperial Defence Ac
Under Naval Pefence Act (

Excheqyjjf^Sonds, £696,
Out of B //"Kinking Fund

, „ Telegraph Act, 1892
Ways and Means Advances
Surplus Revenue of prior ye
sioners (applied to repaj
1893-4, £20,012)

Balances in Exchequer —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

EXPEI

ER ISSUES.
f.c

.Estimate
for the Year

1894-95
(including.

Supplementary
Estimates).

£
25,000,000

1,653,000
67,528,000

94,181,000

7DITUBE

nption. Act. (net amount) ... . ...
t (net amount)
net amount, allowing for amounts
t of New Sinking Fund, 1893-94,
000, Treasury Bills, £880,000:—
1894-95, Treasury Bills, £820,000)

ar issued to National Debt Commis-
r Bank Advances for Deficiency in

1895. 1894.
9th March, 10th March,

£ £
6,046,318 5,453,845

903,182 899,118

Totals

Total Issues out of the Exchequer
to meet Payments from

1st April, 1894,
. to

9th March,
1895.

£
23,838,851

1,517,552
60,388,540

85,744,943

545,000
2,400

50,275

31,214 ,
670,000
80,000

760,000

87,873,832

6,949,500

94,823,332

1st April, 1893,
to

10th March,
1894.

23,163,887 W
100,000 M

1,428,571 X
. 1,556,546 y
57,321,368 g

O
2

83,570,372 ^

£550,000 Ko
1,200 S

60,500 La
83,881 H3

12,980 Pi
680,000 p"
160,000 . £di

85,118,933 ^°
H*
oo
CO
Ol

6,352,963

91,471,896

Treasury, March 12, 1895.
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