	Estimate for the Year 1894–95.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			Estimate	Total Issues out of the Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1894, to 9th March, 1895.	1st April, 1898, to 10th March, 1894.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER ISSUES.	for the Year 1894-95 (including Supplementary Estimates).	1st April, 1894, to 9th March, 1895.	1st April, 1893, to 10th March, 1894.
Balances in Exchequer on 1st April:— Bank of England	£ 	£ 5,160,561 816,558	· £ 4,327,016 755,519	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., on Exchequer Bonds (Suez)	£ 25,000,000	£ 23,838,851 —	£ 23,163,887 100,000 1,428,571
REVENUE.		5,9,77,119	5,082,535	Naval Defence Fund	1,653,000 67,528,000	1,517,552 60,388,540	1,556,546 57,321,368
Customs Stamps	26,240,000	19,045,000 24,695,000 13,451,000	18,714,000 23,718,000 12,118,000		94,181,000		
Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax	2,470,000 15,530,000	2,075,000 13,477,000	2,073,000 13,043,000 9,610,000	1	DITURE	85,744,943	83,570,372
Post Office	2,620,000 420,000 396,000	9,815,000 2,400,000 385,000 412,977 1,577,544	2,355,000 385,000 218,630 1,853,317	OTHER ISSUES. For Advances for Bullion, &c For Supply purposes (net amount) Under National Debt Redemption Act (net ,, Imperial Defence Act (net amount) Under Naval Pefence Act (net amount, alle	amount)	545,000 2,400 — 50,275	550,000 1,200 60,500 83,881
REVENUE Total including	94,175,000	87,333,521	84,087,947 89,170,482	paid off i 894-95:—Out of New Sinki Excheque 3 ands, £696,000, Treasury Out of I Finking Fund, 1894-95, Treasury Under Beracks Act Telegraph Act, 1892 Ways and Means Advances (repaid) Surplus Revenue of prior year issued to Nati	ng Fund, 1893-94, Bills, £880,000:— ary Bills, £820,000)	31,214 670,000 80,000 750,000	12,980 680,000 160,000
OTHER RECEIPTS.				sioners (applied to repay Bank Advance 1893-4, £20,012)	s for Deficiency in	87,873,832	85,118,933
Repayment of Advances for Bullion, &c Under Barracks Act		670,000 80,000 60,673	790,199 600,000 160,000 1,215	1895. 9th March, Balances in Exchequer— £ Bank of England 6,046,318 Bank of Ireland 903,182	1894. 10th March, £ 5,453,845 899,118	-	,
	: :als		750,000 91,471,896		als	94,823,332	6,352,963 91,471,896

Treasury, March 12, 1895.